

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 73 OF 2019

ATCHUT KASHINATH SIQUERKAR
(DEC) THR. LRS.

....Appellant

Vs

MARIA ALICE ALMEIDA AND 5 ORS.

.....Respondents

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Ld. Adv. P. S. Kakodkar prays for two weeks
time. S.O. for two weeks.

Date: 9th March, 2023

(G. G. Bhansali)
Registrar (Judicial)