

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

SECOND APPEAL NO.73 OF 2019

ATCHUT KASHINATH SIQUERKAR (DEC)
THR. LRS.,

... APPELLANTS

Versus

MARIA ALICE ALMEIDA AND 5 ORS.,

... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Appellant absent. Opportunity is given. Stand over four weeks.

Dated: 11th September, 2025

(Sudhir S. Shirgaonkar)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*